
Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, May 02, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Sluggers Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees

7:15 PM Cox 94.3 The Game Gamers Edwards Inc. Operators

Thursday, May 05, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Edwards Inc. Operators Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers

7:15 PM Cox Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees Carolina Rockets

6:00 PM Kiwanis Eastern Plumbing Nationals 94.3 The Game Gamers

7:15 PM Kiwanis Orioles Stop Shop Braves

Monday, May 09, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Carolina Rockets Orioles

7:15 PM Cox Stop Shop Braves Eastern Plumbing Nationals

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers 94.3 The Game Gamers

7:15 PM Kiwanis Orioles Sluggers

Friday, May 13, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Edwards Inc. Operators Stop Shop Braves

6:00 PM Ruritan Eastern Plumbing Nationals Carolina Rockets

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Sluggers Eastern Plumbing Nationals

7:15 PM Cox Stop Shop Braves Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers

Friday, May 20, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees Orioles

7:15 PM Cox Carolina Rockets Edwards Inc. Operators

Saturday, May 21, 2016 9:00 AM Smith Edwards Inc. Operators Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers

11:15 AM Smith Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees Carolina Rockets

12:30 PM Smith Eastern Plumbing Nationals 94.3 The Game Gamers

1:45 PM Smith Orioles Stop Shop Braves

Monday, May 23, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis 94.3 The Game Gamers Stop Shop Braves

7:15 PM Kiwanis Edwards Inc. Operators Sluggers

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers Carolina Rockets

7:15 PM Cox Eastern Plumbing Nationals Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees

Thursday, May 26, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Orioles Eastern Plumbing Nationals

7:15 PM Kiwanis Carolina Rockets 94.3 The Game Gamers

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Stop Shop Braves Carolina Rockets

7:15 PM Cox Edwards Inc. Operators Orioles

Thursday, June 02, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees Edwards Inc. Operators

7:15 PM Ruritan Sluggers Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers

Friday, June 03, 2016 6:00 PM Cox 94.3 The Game Gamers Sluggers

7:15 PM Cox Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees

Saturday, June 04, 2016 9:00 AM Smith Edwards Inc. Operators Stop Shop Braves Make-Up

10:15 AM Smith Eastern Plumbing Nationals Carolina Rockets 5/13

Monday, June 06, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Orioles Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers

7:15 PM Cox Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees 94.3 The Game Gamers

Tuesday, June 07, 2016 6:00 PM Smith Sluggers Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees Make-Up

7:15 PM Smith 94.3 The Game Gamers Edwards Inc. Operators 5/2

Wednesday, June 08, 2016 6:00 PM Smith Edwards Inc. Operators Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers Make-Up

7:15 PM Smith Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees Carolina Rockets 5/5

Thursday, June 09, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Eastern Plumbing Nationals Edwards Inc. Operators

7:15 PM Ruritan Sluggers Stop Shop Braves

Monday, June 13, 2016 6:00 PM Smith Eastern Plumbing Nationals 94.3 The Game Gamers Make-Up

7:15 PM Smith Orioles Stop Shop Braves 5/5

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Stop Shop Braves Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees

7:15 PM Cox 94.3 The Game Gamers Orioles

Wednesday, June 15, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Sluggers Eastern Plumbing Nationals Make-Up

7:15 PM Cox Stop Shop Braves Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers 5/17

Friday, June 17, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Carolina Rockets Sluggers

7:15 PM Cox Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers Eastern Plumbing Nationals

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Stop Shop Braves Carolina Rockets Make-Up

7:15 PM Cox Edwards Inc. Operators Orioles 5/31

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Orioles Sparetime Auto Body Carolina Bombers Make-Up

7:15 PM Cox Michels & Gauquie Family Dentistry Yankees 94.3 The Game Gamers 6/6
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